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 OPI Newsletters
 
 
New Openings! Register Today! Montana DRIVE One-Day Workshops for Adults and Teens

 Posted: Tue, 21 May 2019 12:28:18 -0600
  

FY 2020 Special Education & Quality Educator Entitlements
 Posted: Tue, 21 May 2019 07:21:16 -0600

  
Traffic Education News - May 2019

 Posted: Mon, 20 May 2019 14:08:57 -0600
  

MACIE: South Dakota Indian Education Summit
 Posted: Mon, 20 May 2019 09:13:17 -0600

  
Montana Math Monthly Newsletter - May 2019

 Posted: Mon, 20 May 2019 08:15:07 -0600
  

AIM End of Year Collections
 Posted: Fri, 17 May 2019 15:46:57 -0600
  

3 Big Ideas - Professional Development Opportunities in June
 Posted: Fri, 17 May 2019 08:05:26 -0600

  
ELA Newsflash May 2019

 Posted: Thu, 16 May 2019 13:55:45 -0600
  

FY 2020 Post-Session Preliminary Budget Data Sheets
 Posted: Thu, 16 May 2019 10:05:22 -0600

  
Behavior Application in Infinite Campus - AIM is Open for Final Certification 2019 Final

 Posted: Wed, 15 May 2019 13:12:00 -0600
  

STEM News Splash May 2019
 Posted: Wed, 15 May 2019 10:40:40 -0600
  

Upcoming 2019 Grant Deadlines
 Posted: Tue, 14 May 2019 10:36:07 -0600
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MACIE: English Language Proficiency Criteria

 Posted: Tue, 14 May 2019 08:56:28 -0600
  

GEMS Feedback: Modernizing the Data Warehouse
 Posted: Mon, 13 May 2019 11:37:24 -0600

  
2019 Summer E-Grants Training

 Posted: Mon, 13 May 2019 10:56:32 -0600
  

2019 Illegal Passing Survey
 Posted: Mon, 13 May 2019 07:24:40 -0600

  
This Month in Assessment - May 2019

 Posted: Fri, 10 May 2019 10:34:54 -0600
  

3 Big Ideas - Mental Health Awareness and MTLA Opportunity
 Posted: Fri, 10 May 2019 08:07:25 -0600

  
MACIE: Scholarship available

 Posted: Thu, 09 May 2019 16:43:42 -0600
  

2nd Semester Transportation Claims Deadline Reminder
 Posted: Thu, 09 May 2019 09:38:26 -0600

  
School Nutrition Announcements May 8, 2019

 Posted: Wed, 08 May 2019 15:32:29 -0600
  

April 2019 Missing Children's Report
 Posted: Wed, 08 May 2019 13:54:25 -0600

  
PLP Insider for May 2019

 Posted: Wed, 08 May 2019 13:24:24 -0600
  

May School Finance Webinar: Preparing for Year-End Closing
 Posted: Wed, 08 May 2019 08:23:54 -0600

  
Training - AAC & Proloquo2Go: How to Program for a Better Implementation and Outcome!

 Posted: Tue, 07 May 2019 11:31:27 -0600
  

Register Today! Montana DRIVE One-Day Workshops for Adults and Teens
 Posted: Mon, 06 May 2019 11:46:30 -0600

  
MACIE Meeting Agenda

 Posted: Fri, 03 May 2019 11:33:40 -0600
  

3 Big Ideas - Hub May edition
 Posted: Fri, 03 May 2019 08:05:47 -0600
  

PLEASE READ: {Corrected Link} ELECTION NOTICE for SB 162 Section 9
 Posted: Thu, 02 May 2019 16:25:42 -0600

  
Experienced Teacher Forums 2019

 Posted: Wed, 01 May 2019 15:06:25 -0600
  

3 Big Ideas - STEM News Splash April 2019
 Posted: Fri, 26 Apr 2019 08:06:07 -0600

  
April 2019 Entitlement Payment to Schools

 Posted: Thu, 25 Apr 2019 12:46:55 -0600
  

Training - Positive Practices in Behavior Support 
 Posted: Wed, 24 Apr 2019 11:04:26 -0600

  
School Nutrition Announcements April 24, 2019
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